
Euclid Corridor Transfers, June 2022

Source: Cuyahoga County Fiscal Office

Prepared by Northern Ohio Data and Information Service (NODIS), Levin College of Urban Affairs, Cleveland State University

               

     Statistical   2010       

Parcel Corridor Parcel Parcel Parcel Planning 2014 2009 Census Land Deed Conveyance Conveyance Transfer Receipt

Number Area Address Municipality Zip Area Ward Ward Tract Use Type Type Price Flag Date Number

103-08-027 East 30th To East 55th 3950  CHESTER AVE Cleveland 44114 Goodrich-Kirtland Pk 7 8 108301 WAR 0 EMV 3-Jun-22

118-08-105 East 55th To East 79th 7128  SIMPSON CT Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 7 7 112800 Single family dwelling WAR 418000 14-Jun-22

119-02-023 East 79th To University Circle 8128  CHESTER PKWY Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 6 7 112800 Single family dwelling SUR 270000 27-Jun-22

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22 1094333

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22 1094333

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22 1094333

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22 1094333

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22 1094333

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE Cleveland 44106 Hough 7 7 118900 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22 1094333

119-22-012 East 79th To University Circle 8514  CARNEGIE AVE Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113101 Auto repair garage WAR 300000 8-Jun-22 1091495

119-22-013 East 79th To University Circle 8508  CARNEGIE AVE Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113101 Auto repair garage WAR 300000 8-Jun-22 1091495

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Residential vacant land QTC 0 30-Jun-22

119-29-066 East 79th To University Circle 2179  E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 QTC 0 EMV 23-Jun-22

119-29-092 East 79th To University Circle 2244  E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Single family dwelling SHF 0 6-Jun-22

119-29-095 East 79th To University Circle 2256  E 85 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Residential vacant land SHF 0 22-Jun-22

119-29-184 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 83 ST Cleveland 44103 Fairfax 6 6 196500 Three family dwelling AFF 0 29-Jun-22

119-31-052 East 79th To University Circle 2164  E 87 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Single family dwelling SUR 87000 9-Jun-22

119-31-104 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 86 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113500 Single family dwelling SUR 41950 30-Jun-22

119-33-031 East 79th To University Circle 2258  E 93 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 Three family dwelling SHF 28200 27-Jun-22

121-16-124 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 95 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 23-Jun-22

121-16-139 East 79th To University Circle 2228  E 95 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22

121-18-091 East 79th To University Circle 2231  E 101 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 Single family dwelling SHF 0 15-Jun-22

121-18-127 East 79th To University Circle 2248  E 101 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 1-Jun-22 1090094

121-18-128 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 1-Jun-22 1090094

121-18-129 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 QTC 0 EMV 1-Jun-22 1090094

121-18-145 East 79th To University Circle 2217  E 100 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 Single family dwelling WAR 55000 13-Jun-22

121-18-147 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST Cleveland 44106 Fairfax 6 6 113600 Residential vacant land SUR 367697 28-Jun-22

121-20-079 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 106 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 119100 QTC 0 EMV 24-Jun-22
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Euclid Corridor Transfers, June 2022
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Parcel Corridor Parcel

Number Area Address

103-08-027 East 30th To East 55th 3950  CHESTER AVE

118-08-105 East 55th To East 79th 7128  SIMPSON CT

119-02-023 East 79th To University Circle 8128  CHESTER PKWY

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-22-012 East 79th To University Circle 8514  CARNEGIE AVE

119-22-013 East 79th To University Circle 8508  CARNEGIE AVE

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST

119-29-066 East 79th To University Circle 2179  E 85 ST

119-29-092 East 79th To University Circle 2244  E 85 ST

119-29-095 East 79th To University Circle 2256  E 85 ST

119-29-184 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 83 ST

119-31-052 East 79th To University Circle 2164  E 87 ST

119-31-104 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 86 ST

119-33-031 East 79th To University Circle 2258  E 93 ST

121-16-124 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 95 ST

121-16-139 East 79th To University Circle 2228  E 95 ST

121-18-091 East 79th To University Circle 2231  E 101 ST

121-18-127 East 79th To University Circle 2248  E 101 ST

121-18-128 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST

121-18-129 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST

121-18-145 East 79th To University Circle 2217  E 100 ST

121-18-147 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-20-079 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 106 ST

   Taxable Taxable Taxable Taxable   

Auditor Number of  Assessed Assessed Assessed Estimated Total EMV Ratio

Filing Parcels Property Building Land Total Market Mult. Recpt. Price to

Number Combined ($) Class Value Value Value Value Est. Mkt. Val. Est. Mkt. Val.

1 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

1 Residential $113,330 $9,835 $123,165 $351,900 1.19

1 Residential $50,330 $13,195 $63,525 $181,500 1.49

11 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

11 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

11 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

11 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

11 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

11 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

2 Commercial $5,670 $37,835 $43,505 $124,300 $226,200 1.33

2 Commercial $4,725 $30,940 $35,665 $101,900 $226,200 1.33

1 Residential $0 $350 $350 $1,000 0

1 Exempt $0 $0 $0

1 Residential $5,775 $2,100 $7,875 $22,500 0

1 Residential $0 $560 $560 $1,600 0

1 Residential $7,140 $2,380 $9,520 $27,200 0

1 Residential $7,140 $1,680 $8,820 $25,200 3.45

1 Residential $10,850 $1,890 $12,740 $36,400 1.15

1 Residential $9,905 $3,010 $12,915 $36,900 0.76

1 Exempt $0 $0 $0

1 Exempt $0 $0 $0

1 Residential $7,385 $2,380 $9,765 $27,900 0

3 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

3 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

3 Exempt $0 $0 $0 $0

1 Residential $3,185 $2,450 $5,635 $16,100 3.42

1 Residential $0 $1,505 $1,505 $4,300 85.51

1 Exempt $0 $0 $0
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Parcel Corridor Parcel

Number Area Address

103-08-027 East 30th To East 55th 3950  CHESTER AVE

118-08-105 East 55th To East 79th 7128  SIMPSON CT

119-02-023 East 79th To University Circle 8128  CHESTER PKWY

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-22-012 East 79th To University Circle 8514  CARNEGIE AVE

119-22-013 East 79th To University Circle 8508  CARNEGIE AVE

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST

119-29-066 East 79th To University Circle 2179  E 85 ST

119-29-092 East 79th To University Circle 2244  E 85 ST

119-29-095 East 79th To University Circle 2256  E 85 ST

119-29-184 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 83 ST

119-31-052 East 79th To University Circle 2164  E 87 ST

119-31-104 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 86 ST

119-33-031 East 79th To University Circle 2258  E 93 ST

121-16-124 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 95 ST

121-16-139 East 79th To University Circle 2228  E 95 ST

121-18-091 East 79th To University Circle 2231  E 101 ST

121-18-127 East 79th To University Circle 2248  E 101 ST

121-18-128 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST

121-18-129 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST

121-18-145 East 79th To University Circle 2217  E 100 ST

121-18-147 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-20-079 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 106 ST

   

   

Buyer Seller Tax Mailing

Name Name Name

COUNTY OF CUYAHOGA,OHIO ALCOHOLISM SERVICES OF CLEVE COUNTY OF CUYAHOGA,OHIO

LAVU, RAJASEKHAR & MAKINENI, SRIHAR BD EUCLID AVE LLC RAJASEKHAR LAVU & SRIHARI MAKINENI

MILLER, HOLLY & SIPERSTEIN, ALLAN KHAN REHA & CHUGHTAI MORAD MILLER, HOLLY

ARPI LLC CLEVELAND, CITY OF LAND REVITALIZAT ARPI LLC

ARPI LLC CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO ARPI LLC

ARPI LLC CLEVELAND CITY OF       LB88 ARPI LLC

ARPI LLC CLEVELAND CITY OF ARPI LLC

ARPI LLC CLEVELAND CITY OF       LB79 ARPI LLC

ARPI LLC CLEVELAND CITY OF ARPI LLC

SPENE, LLC FIVE B PROPERTIES, LLC SPENE, LLC

SPENE, LLC FIVE B PROPERTIES, LLC SPENE, LLC

GILLINOV, SHELDON J  (TRUSTEE) GILLINOV LYNDA J GILLINOV, SHELDON J  (TRUSTEE)

CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO CUYAHOGA COUNTY LAND REUTILIZATION CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO

PARGE LLC MUHAMMED, VALJEAN PARGE LLC

FEI, YU HURT VANESSA FEI, YU

MACK, DAVID E MACK, DAVID E  & SARA J MACK, DAVID E

TIMMERMAN, BENJAMIN & STACY HM INVESTMENT AND DEVELOPMENT LLC TIMMERMAN, BENJAMIN & STACY

CURTIS, DAVID E  JR & STANOVIC, APR IMMOSTOC LLC CURTIS, DAVID E  JR & STANOVIC, APR

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION THOMPSON, MALONIS M US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO CUYAHOGA COUNTY LAND REUTILIZATION CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO

CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO CUYAHOGA COUNTY LAND REUTILIZATION CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO

THOMPSON, TERRELL & JORIE PHILLIPS, MARVIN L  1/4 TERRELL & JORIE THOMPSON

FPDD, LLC FAIRFAX RENAISSANCE DEVELOPMENT COR FPDD, LLC

FPDD, LLC FAIRFAX RENAISSANCE DEVELOPMENT COR FPDD, LLC

FPDD, LLC FAIRFAX RENAISSANCE DEVELOPMENT COR FPDD, LLC

EAST 100 - 2217 LLC PETERS, FRED L EAST 100 - 2217 LLC

AUSTIN, RICHARD BRANDON & GORDON, D B R  KNEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC AUSTIN, RICHARD BRANDON

CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO CUYAHOGA COUNTY LAND REUTILIZATION CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATIO
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Parcel Corridor Parcel

Number Area Address

103-08-027 East 30th To East 55th 3950  CHESTER AVE

118-08-105 East 55th To East 79th 7128  SIMPSON CT

119-02-023 East 79th To University Circle 8128  CHESTER PKWY

119-12-007 East 79th To University Circle 1837  E 97 ST

119-12-008 East 79th To University Circle 1835  E 97 ST

119-12-056 East 79th To University Circle 1838  E 101 ST

119-12-086 East 79th To University Circle 9745  WOODWARD AVE

119-12-087 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-12-088 East 79th To University Circle WOODWARD AVE

119-22-012 East 79th To University Circle 8514  CARNEGIE AVE

119-22-013 East 79th To University Circle 8508  CARNEGIE AVE

119-29-054 East 79th To University Circle E 85 ST

119-29-066 East 79th To University Circle 2179  E 85 ST

119-29-092 East 79th To University Circle 2244  E 85 ST

119-29-095 East 79th To University Circle 2256  E 85 ST

119-29-184 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 83 ST

119-31-052 East 79th To University Circle 2164  E 87 ST

119-31-104 East 79th To University Circle 2175  E 86 ST

119-33-031 East 79th To University Circle 2258  E 93 ST

121-16-124 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 95 ST

121-16-139 East 79th To University Circle 2228  E 95 ST

121-18-091 East 79th To University Circle 2231  E 101 ST

121-18-127 East 79th To University Circle 2248  E 101 ST

121-18-128 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST

121-18-129 East 79th To University Circle E 101 ST

121-18-145 East 79th To University Circle 2217  E 100 ST

121-18-147 East 79th To University Circle E 100 ST

121-20-079 East 79th To University Circle 2185  E 106 ST

       

     Taxable + 2000  

Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Old Non-Taxable Census Dupl.

Address Municipality State Zip code SPA Name Est.Mkt.Val. Tract Flag

2079       E 9 ST CLEVELAND OH 44115 Goodrich/Kirtland Park 952300 108500 0

5342       NW 131 AVE PORTLAND OR 97229 Hough 5600 112800 0

8128  CHESTER PKWY CLEVELAND OH 44103 Hough 165000 112800 0

9412  LAMONT ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 3600 118900 0

9412  LAMONT ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 5200 118900 0

9412  LAMONT ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 88600 118900 0

9412  LAMONT ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 2200 118900 0

9412  LAMONT ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 19100 118900 0

9412  LAMONT ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Hough 2300 118900 0

30520  LAKELAND BLVD EASTLAKE OH 44095 Fairfax 116100 113100 0

8514  CARNEGIE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44103 Fairfax 95200 113100 0

6941  LIONS HEAD LN BOCA RATON FL 33434 Fairfax 900 113500 0

601  LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114 Fairfax 5300 113500 0

9110  CONNECTICUT AVE CLEVELAND OH 44105 Fairfax 20900 113500 0

1497  STONE CT WESTLAKE OH 44145 Fairfax 1500 113500 0

2175  E 83 ST CLEVELAND OH 44103 Fairfax 25200 113400 0

6143  LEWIS CT ARVADA CO 80004 Fairfax 23300 113500 0

435  BIRCHWOOD AVE AKRON OH 44310 Fairfax 33700 113500 0

4801  FREDERICA ST OWENSBORO KY 42301 Fairfax 34200 113600 0

601  LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

601  LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114 Fairfax 5700 113600 0

2103       N GENTRY MESA AZ 85213 Fairfax 25800 113600 0

200  PARK AVE ORANGE VILLAGE OH 44122 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

200  PARK AVE ORANGE VILLAGE OH 44122 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

200  PARK AVE ORANGE VILLAGE OH 44122 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

25000  EUCLID AVE EUCLID OH 44117 Fairfax 14900 113600 0

2244       E 100 ST CLEVELAND OH 44106 Fairfax 4000 113600 0

601  LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114 University 40300 119100 0
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